logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

=

MRATEY QPR G SSPVEEVPUAEMARIGLICE Kk LA rs T EEAiR

MAKKKATF CQJICGY SPKYLGRCPNCE WSSFVEEVEVISEVKNARVSLEGERES
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS

BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
RKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
BKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG

% 5k ok 3k %k ok ok k k| [ I I A B B I

LTS IV MR AAER DDSERYIAE T G ReER o O

Q
NGTVLYVSGEESA QIKLR ERLGDIDWNEFYLYAETNMQ RHPE EWNI[{PDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
NGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRPEVERIQPDF

GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVMGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
I I NN PEETEY

LT P50 REYTAEL CUATIATENATRE LA, 68 DTV EReTRILRAN

DSIQT pMAS I BINYGSVSQVRE[ETAELM|S AKTIQEIIYIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRIMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSP I GVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIARWFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK

BETE s LSRR SR LB T R

FLEEREBEAG BIGSSIpgd MEGTRPILEE QAL = PTHJFGNIY RNEATG DEINREYSL MA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGS VVTMEG RPILAEVQ LVTPTFGNA RTTTGLDFNRJSLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

MAKKKATFVCOQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGESS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS
MAKKKATFVCONCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERS

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGENS
[ R R Y R I e B I R R I R R R N * o+ Lk

WL

NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

R N I

170
166
166
166
166
166
166
166

255
251
251
251
251
251
251
251

340
336
336
336
336
336
336
336



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

120820 DI45 RS01180 WP 002986109.

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1
204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1
169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.

consensus

=

LRI L

A

OMDCTIE Rt EIRIR RGN Y

VLEKRJMIGLLLQNQDAYLKNAGGVKLDEPAIDLA |y TIASS DpP|gNPd CF GE GLTGE RRVBJRIEQR |WEAAKLGF]Y
VLEKR[@GLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYK KPTEPQEMF GE GLTGEIRRVJSRIEQRINEAAKLGFTK
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY

VLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY

VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY]
T ] 1 *

ST e e T

AAA

458
453
453
453
453
453
453
453

F 1k Dk Dok ok Dk Ln b Deskokr e ks ok

K non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

425
421
421
421
421
421
421
421



